

MORTERO DE PORCELANA DE 340 ML DE CAPACIDAD

Normas: ASTM D421, INV E 106,107, 125-2013.



Mortero de porcelana pesada, superficie exterior vidriados y no vidriados interior; para su uso con la maja H-4258 para romper los agregados de partículas del suelo para la prueba.

Incluye:

- Fondo plano
- Con pistilo 8" recubierto en Caucho (H-4258)
- Con pico
- Glaseado
- Disposición final: Desechar y/o reciclar.
- Vida Útil: 3 a 24 meses, según su uso
- Dimensiones: El mortero es 3,5" (90 mm) ID x 2,25" (57 mm) H.
- Capacidad: 340 ml



Humboldt Mfg Co.

875 Tollgate Rd,
Elgin, IL 60123
USA
Tel: 1.708.456.6300
Fax: 1.708.456.0137

Invoice

298716

Federal Tax Id 36-1245250

Invoice Date: 08/17/2019

Customer Number: C500605

Customer Ref. No: 079-19

Bill To:
SIMIM Ltda.
Calle 20A - No. 96C-15,
BOGOTA
COLOMBIA

Ship To:
SIMIM Ltda. c/o Board Cargo
Tel.: +1 (213) 683-1453
1000 E. 10th St,
LOS ANGELES CA 90021
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

+57 (1) 549-5744

Contact Person: Andrea Ramirez
Payment Terms: Payment Received
Incoterms: Ex-Works-Elgin, IL (USA)
Currency: USD

Customer Tax Id
Ship Via: FEDEX GROUND COLLECT
Tracking No: 775999933048

INT-F-19-A-0919

| Item Code | Description | Org | Harmonized Code | Qty | Price | Total |
|------------|---|-----|-----------------|-----|-----------|-----------|
| H-2631D | Thermometer, Dial, Dual Scale, 8" Long Stem, 25 to 125°F/0 to 50°C | CN | 9025.11.4000 | 5 | \$29.00 | \$145.00 |
| H-4258 | Pestle Soil, 8", Wood with Rubber Tip | US | 6909.11.0000 | 6 | \$8.50 | \$51.00 |
| H-2813 | Magnifying Comparator W/ Receptacle & 4 Interchangeable Scales #122, 172, 173 and 179 | US | 9017.30.4000 | 1 | \$1205.70 | \$1205.70 |
| H-2977S.12 | Cylinder Curing Rack f/4 x 8 (Set of 12) | US | 9027.90.8950 | 1 | \$99.95 | \$99.95 |
| H-1280 | Penetration Needle for Bituminous Material, 40-45mm | US | 9024.90.0000 | 3 | \$82.00 | \$246.00 |
| H-4923.2M | Measure, Stainless Steel, 2000ml | US | 9016.00.0000 | 1 | \$83.60 | \$83.60 |
| H-1320 | Resilience Ball Penetration Tool, ASTM D5329 | US | 9024.90.0000 | 1 | \$212.00 | \$212.00 |
| H-1338.30 | Lift Catch | US | 9024.90.0000 | 1 | \$23.00 | \$23.00 |

1 Ctn. 33 Lbs.(15 Kgs.) 22x17x20"

Sub Total **\$2066.25**

* customer used his own forwarder.

Pkg/Handling Charge **\$12.75**

Total \$2079.00

Blanca Hauad

WE CERTIFY THIS INVOICE TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT.

These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any other person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations - NLR